Issue
Religious
Religious
Medical
Religious
Immigration
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Real Estate
Religious
Religious
Religious
Immigration
Religious
Religious
Immigration
Religious
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Immigration
Real Estate
Immigration
Real Estate
Immigration
Immigration
Real Estate

Program/Title
Islam
Hindu

Medical Knowledge

Hindu
Immigration Help
Sikhism
Hindu
Christianity
Hindu

Insurance knowledge

Islam

Hindu

Hindu
Immigration help

Hindu

Hindu
Immigration help

Hindu
Immigration help
Immigration help
Immigration help

Hindu

Hindu

Hindu

Hindu

Sikhism
Immigration help
Mortgage Training
Immigration help
Mortgage Training
Immigration help
Immigration help
Mortgage Training

List of most significant issues and programs

January, February, March, 2017

Description of Programming

Sada E Islam
Hindu Bhajan
Doc Talk Live
Radio Adda
Azhar & Azhar
Sikh - Kirtan
Indian Cultural
Bible Show
Radio Archana
Agla insurance
Arabic Show
Regional Cultural
Regional Cultural
Sakhia law group
Antorik - Bengali
Regional Cultural

Roy petty & Associates

Live Namaz
Ahluwali Law Firm
Mathur Law Firm
Khaleeq Law Firm
Regional Cultural

Hindu Bhajan

Ghazal hour
Pakistani Cultural

Sikh - Kirtan

Kinser Law Firm

Dream Home Mortgage

Azhar & Azhar

Classick management

Immigration help
Sakhia law group

Low Cost Move.com

Host
Ghulam Jhangada
Shandhaya
Vaibhav
Sunny
Vaibhav
Amarjeet
Shabnam
Sandhya
Archana
Rajesh
Isra-Usra
Renuka
Aparna
Ghani
Biman
Aparna
Ghani
Ghulam Jhangada
Mithu
Ambreen
Ambreen
Aparna
Sangeeta
Shazia
Ghulam Jhangada
Amarjeet
Sonali
Hussein
Vaibhav
Sanjay
Adam Malik
Ghani
Vaibhav

Date
1/1/2017
1/2/2017
1/3/2017
1/4/2017
1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/7/2017
1/8/2017
1/9/2017
1/10/2017
1/11/2017
1/12/2017
1/13/2017
1/14/2017
1/15/2017
1/16/2017
1/17/2017
1/18/2017
1/19/2017
1/20/2017
1/21/2017
1/22/2017
1/23/2017
1/24/2017
1/25/2017
1/26/2017
1/27/2017
1/28/2017
1/29/2017
1/30/2017
1/31/2017
2/1/2017
2/2/2017

Start Time
7:00:01am
3:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
10:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
10:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
10:00:01am

Duration End Time

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

8:59:591m
3:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
10:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
10:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
10:59:59am



Religious
Religious
Real Estate
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Immigration
IRS
Religious
Religious
Religious
IRS
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Medical
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Immigration
Religious
Religious
Immigration
Religious
Immigration
Immigration
Real Estate
Real Estate
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious

Hindu
Hindu
Insurance knowledge
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Immigration help
Tax training
Islam
Hindu
Hindu
Tax training
Hindu
Hindu
Islam
Hindu
Sikhism
Medical knowledge
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Immigration help
Hindu
Hindu
Immigration help
Islam
Immigration help
Immigration help
Mortgage Training
Real Estate training
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Islam

Sufi Rockers
Radio Adda - bangladeshi
Agla insurance
Regional Cultural
Jouney to love
Dil Se
Path to Passport
Adam Malik
Tax Bachao
Sada E Islam
Pakistani Cultural
Hindi Maestro
IRS tax reforms and rules
Truth always prevails
Bhakti Sagar
Arabic Show
Music masti
Hasda punjaab
Dr Ajay pathak
Dil Se
Rest the stress
Regional Cultural
Regional Cultural
Sakhia law group
Regional Cultural
Regional Cultural
Roy petty & Associates
Live Namaz
Ahluwali Law Firm
Mathur Law Firm
Dream Home Mortgage
Beam Real Estate
Regional Cultural
Sufi Rockers
Heart to Heart
Way to God
Soulful Hearts
Live Namaz

Vijay
Sunny
Rajesh
Aparna
Abhay
Ambreen
Perfect tax

Adam Malik

Ghani

Ghulam Jhangada

Shazia
Renuka
Sudhir
Nida
Archana
Isra-Usra
Monica
Amarjeet
Ghani
Ambreen
Nida
Renuka
Aparna
Ghani
Biman
Aparna
Ghani

Ghulam Jhangada

Mithu
Ambreen
Hussein
Jack
Shabnam
Vijay
Farrokh
Nida
Shazia

2/3/2017
2/4/2017
2/5/2017
2/6/2017
2/7/2017
2/8/2017
2/9/2017
2/10/2017
2/11/2017
2/12/2017
2/13/2017
2/14/2017
2/15/2017
2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/18/2017
2/19/2017
2/20/2017
2/21/2017
2/22/2017
2/23/2017
2/24/2017
2/25/2017
2/26/2017
2/27/2017
2/28/2017
3/1/2017
3/2/2017
3/3/2017
3/4/2017
3/5/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/8/2017
3/9/2017
3/10/2017
3/11/2017

6:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
10:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
4:00:01pm
10:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
4:00:01pm
10:00:01am
4:00:01pm

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

Ghulam Jhangada 3/12/2017 12:00:01pm 1 hour

6:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
10:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
4:59:59pm
10:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
4:59:59pm
10:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm



Immigration
Religious
Religious

Immigration
Religious

Immigration

Immigration

Immigration
Religious
Religious

Medical
Religious
Immigration
Real Estate
Religious
Religious
Religious
Medical
Real Estate

Immigration help
Hindu
Hindu
Immigration help
Islam
Immigration help
Immigration help
Immigration help
Islam
Hindu
Medical knowledge
Hindu
Immigration help
Insurance knowledge
Hindu
Christianity
Hindu
Medical knowledge
Mortgage Training

Sakhia law group
Regional Cultural
Regional Cultural
Roy petty & Associates
Live Namaz
Ahluwali Law Firm
Mathur Law Firm
Khaleeq Law Firm
Sada E Islam
Hindu Bhajan
Doc Talk Live
Radio Adda
Azhar & Azhar
Agla insurance
Indian Cultural
Bible Show
Radio Archana
Doc Talk Live
Home with Loan

Ghani

Biman
Aparna

Ghani

Ghulam Jhangada

Mithu
Ambreen
Ambreen

Ghulam Jhangada
Shandhaya

Vaibhav
Sunny
Vaibhav
Rajesh
Shabnam
Sandhya
Archana
Vaibhav
Roy

3/13/2017
3/14/2017
3/15/2017
3/16/2017
3/17/2017
3/18/2017
3/19/2017
3/20/2017
3/21/2017
3/22/2017
3/23/2017
3/24/2017
3/25/2017
3/26/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017

10:00:01am
12:00:01pm
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
3:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
6:00:01am
12:00:01pm
12:00:01pm
3:00:01pm
10:00:01am
6:00:01am
6:00:01am
4:00:01pm
12:00:01pm

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

10:59:59am
12:59:59pm
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
3:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
6:59:59am
12:59:59pm
12:59:59pm
3:59:59pm
10:59:59am
6:59:59am
6:59:59am
4:59:59pm
12:59:59pm



