KVTT
List of most significant issues and programs
January, February, March, 2017

Issue	Program/Title	Description of Programming	Host	Date	Start Time	Duration	End Time
Religious	Islam	Sada E Islam	Ghulam Jhangada	1/1/2017	7:00:01am	1 hour	8:59:591m
Religious	Hindu	Hindu Bhajan	Shandhaya	1/2/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Medical	Medical Knowledge	Doc Talk Live	Vaibhav	1/3/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Radio Adda	Sunny	1/4/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration Help	Azhar & Azhar	Vaibhav	1/5/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Sikhism	Sikh - Kirtan	Amarjeet	1/6/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Indian Cultural	Shabnam	1/7/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Christianity	Bible Show	Sandhya	1/8/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Radio Archana	Archana	1/9/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Real Estate	Insurance knowledge	Agla insurance	Rajesh	1/10/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Islam	Arabic Show	Isra-Usra	1/11/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Renuka	1/12/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	1/13/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Sakhia law group	Ghani	1/14/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Antorik - Bengali	Biman	1/15/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	1/16/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Roy petty & Associates	Ghani	1/17/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Live Namaz	Ghulam Jhangada	1/18/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Ahluwali Law Firm	Mithu	1/19/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Mathur Law Firm	Ambreen	1/20/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Khaleeq Law Firm	Ambreen	1/21/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	1/22/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Hindu Bhajan	Sangeeta	1/23/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Ghazal hour	Shazia	1/24/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Pakistani Cultural	Ghulam Jhangada	1/25/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Sikhism	Sikh - Kirtan	Amarjeet	1/26/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Kinser Law Firm	Sonali	1/27/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Real Estate	Mortgage Training	Dream Home Mortgage	Hussein	1/28/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Azhar & Azhar	Vaibhav	1/29/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Real Estate	Mortgage Training	Classick management	Sanjay	1/30/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Immigration help	Adam Malik	1/31/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Sakhia law group	Ghani	2/1/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Real Estate	Mortgage Training	Low Cost Move.com	Vaibhav	2/2/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am

Religious	Hindu	Sufi Rockers	Vijay	2/3/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Radio Adda - bangladeshi	Sunny	2/4/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Real Estate	Insurance knowledge	Agla insurance	Rajesh	2/5/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	2/6/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Jouney to love	Abhay	2/7/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	, Dil Se	Ambreen	2/8/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Path to Passport	Perfect tax	2/9/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Adam Malik	Adam Malik	2/10/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
IRS	Tax training	Tax Bachao	Ghani	2/11/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Islam	Sada E Islam	Ghulam Jhangada	2/12/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Pakistani Cultural	Shazia	2/13/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Hindi Maestro	Renuka	2/14/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
IRS	Tax training	IRS tax reforms and rules	Sudhir	2/15/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Truth always prevails	Nida	2/16/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Bhakti Sagar	Archana	2/17/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Islam	Arabic Show	Isra-Usra	2/18/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Music masti	Monica	2/19/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Sikhism	Hasda punjaab	Amarjeet	2/20/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Medical	Medical knowledge	Dr Ajay pathak	Ghani	2/21/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Dil Se	Ambreen	2/22/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Rest the stress	Nida	2/23/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Renuka	2/24/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	2/25/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Sakhia law group	Ghani	2/26/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Biman	2/27/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	2/28/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Roy petty & Associates	Ghani	3/1/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Islam	Live Namaz	Ghulam Jhangada	3/2/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Ahluwali Law Firm	Mithu	3/3/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Mathur Law Firm	Ambreen	3/4/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Real Estate	Mortgage Training	Dream Home Mortgage	Hussein	3/5/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Real Estate	Real Estate training	Beam Real Estate	Jack	3/6/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Shabnam	3/7/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Sufi Rockers	Vijay	3/8/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Heart to Heart	Farrokh	3/9/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Way to God	Nida	3/10/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Soulful Hearts	Shazia	3/11/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Religious	Islam	Live Namaz	Ghulam Jhangada	3/12/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm

Immigration	Immigration help	Sakhia law group	Ghani	3/13/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Biman	3/14/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Regional Cultural	Aparna	3/15/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Roy petty & Associates	Ghani	3/16/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Islam	Live Namaz	Ghulam Jhangada	3/17/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Immigration	Immigration help	Ahluwali Law Firm	Mithu	3/18/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Mathur Law Firm	Ambreen	3/19/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Khaleeq Law Firm	Ambreen	3/20/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Islam	Sada E Islam	Ghulam Jhangada	3/21/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Hindu Bhajan	Shandhaya	3/22/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Medical	Medical knowledge	Doc Talk Live	Vaibhav	3/23/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Radio Adda	Sunny	3/24/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Immigration	Immigration help	Azhar & Azhar	Vaibhav	3/25/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm
Real Estate	Insurance knowledge	Agla insurance	Rajesh	3/26/2017	3:00:01pm	1 hour	3:59:59pm
Religious	Hindu	Indian Cultural	Shabnam	3/27/2017	10:00:01am	1 hour	10:59:59am
Religious	Christianity	Bible Show	Sandhya	3/28/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Religious	Hindu	Radio Archana	Archana	3/29/2017	6:00:01am	1 hour	6:59:59am
Medical	Medical knowledge	Doc Talk Live	Vaibhav	3/30/2017	4:00:01pm	1 hour	4:59:59pm
Real Estate	Mortgage Training	Home with Loan	Roy	3/31/2017	12:00:01pm	1 hour	12:59:59pm